



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 4177 of 2021

SHRISTHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH
Centre **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPC/4239/2021

Order on Board

<p>07/05/2026</p> <p>Balram</p>	<p>List these cases in the month of July, 2026.</p> <p>Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge</p>
--	--